
C-141 FLIGHT MISHAP HISTORY

CLASS A CLASS B DESTROYED FATAL
YEAR # RATE # RATE A/C RATE PILOT ALL HOURS CUM HRS
CY64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,469 2,469
CY65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,316 37,785
CY66 1 0.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 189,246 227,031
CY67 4 0.87 1 0.22 2 0.43 3 12 461,704 688,735
CY68 0 0 4 0.59 0 0 0 0 672,627 1,361,362
CY69 0 0 1 0.16 0 0 0 0 642,291 2,003,653
CY70 1 0.16 2 0.33 0 0 0 0 612,518 2,616,171
CY71 1 0.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 487,929 3,104,100
CY72 0 0 2 0.42 0 0 0 0 471,440 3,575,540
CY73 2 0.55 0 0 1 0.28 3 24 362,532 3,938,072
CY74 2 0.7 0 0 1 0.35 3 7 286,377 4,224,449
CY75 4 1.27 0 0 1 0.32 3 16 314,771 4,539,220
CY76 3 1.07 2 0.71 2 0.71 7 41 281,622 4,820,842
CY77 2 0.67 5 1.67 0 0 0 0 299,191 5,120,033
CY78 1 0.35 4 1.42 0 0 0 0 282,594 5,402,627
CY79 3 1.03 4 1.37 1 0.34 0 0 291,223 5,693,850
CY80 1 0.36 0 0 1 0.36 2 13 281,411 5,975,261
CY81 1 0.34 1 0.34 0 0 0 0 290,389 6,265,650
CY82 1 0.35 0 0 1 0.35 2 9 284,675 6,550,325
CY83 0 0 2 0.68 0 0 0 0 294,531 6,844,856
CY84 1 0.35 0 0 1 0.35 3 9 286,443 7,131,299
CY85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 293,380 7,424,679
CY86 1 0.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 288,339 7,713,018
TY87 1 0.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 220,161 7,933,179
FY88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 264,201 8,197,380
FY89 1 0.36 0 0 1 0.36 2 8 276,770 8,474,150
FY90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 304,106 8,778,256
FY91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 442,406 9,220,662
FY92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 226,312 9,446,974
FY93 1 0.49 0 0 2 0.98 4 13 203,256 9,650,230
FY94 0 0 1 0.78 0 0 0 0 127,933 9,778,163
FY95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157,057 9,935,220
FY96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146,415 10,081,635
FY97 1 0.83 4 3.3 1 0.83 3 9 121,039 10,202,674
FY98 1 0.97 2 1.94 0 0 0 0 102,917 10,305,591
FY99 0 0 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 88,888 10,394,479
FY00 0 0 5 7.74 0 0 0 0 64,581 10,459,060
FY01 0 0 3 5.79 0 0 0 0 51,807 10,510,867
FY02 0 0 1 2.14 0 0 0 0 46,786 10,557,653
FY03 0 0 3 6.56 0 0 0 0 45,746 10,603,399
FY04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27,280 10,630,679
FY05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,826 10,641,505
FY06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 464 10,641,969
FY07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10,641,970
FY08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10,641,971
FY09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10,641,972
FY10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10,641,973
FY11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10,641,974
FY12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,641,974



C-141 FLIGHT MISHAP HISTORY

CLASS A CLASS B DESTROYED FATAL
YEAR # RATE # RATE A/C RATE PILOT ALL HOURS CUM HRS

5 YR AVG 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 1
10 YR AVG 0 0.00 0.3 3.56 0 0.00 0 0 8,432
LIFETIME 34 0.32 51 0.48 15 0.14 35 161 10,641,974

UPDATED 27-Dec-12


